EXIT/ENTRY 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

300.00 0.00 1,102.50

Total Amount in USD: 300.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,102.50

USD Three Hundred Only

AED One Thousand One Hundred Two And Fifty Fils Only